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All electrical components must be 
installed by a licensed electrician 
in accordance with the National 
Electric Code and the appropriate 
local electrical codes.
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 料号：7DDB001212 规格：80 克进口书写纸 A4，双面印刷，短边对折一下 图号： SJ3342-11 B 

设计：杨嘉霖 09/27/2022  审核： 标准化： 批准：  
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序号 变更说明 变更人 变更日期 

1 增加型号 SJ3331 杨嘉霖 2022/10/17 

2    

3    

4    

5    

10/18/2022 10/19/2022 10/19/2022

 W
AC LIGHTING (DONGGUAN) CO., L

TD.

东
莞华
明灯具有限公司文控中心

发 行
10/19/2022


